Ticket No. Name

2
4
12
14
29
32
42
43
64
70
73
78
80
82
89
90
98
104
105
106
109
112
117
126
133
138
143
150
153
156
158
166

Lucas Moreno
Bryn Lawrence
Lucas Moreno
Trudi Lou Walsh
A Louise
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Shaye Smith
Bryn Lawrence
A Louise
Shaye Smith
Laura Stubbings
Marc Osbourne
Amelia Hartman
Cathy Betts
Kyle Powell
Cathy Betts
Kyle Powell
Shaye Smith
Amelia Hartman
Kyle Powell
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Lucas Moreno
Marc Osbourne
Trudi Lou Walsh
Debbie Colback
A Louise
Kyle Powell

Lucas Moreno

174
182
186
194
200
206
209
212
213
229
235
237
242
244
261
263
264
268
270
277
278
289
291
292
294
297
300
301
303
306
310
327

Ticket No. Name

Marc Osbourne
Amelia Hartman
Lucas Moreno
Amelia Hartman
Cathy Betts
Tyler Drury
Trudi Lou Walsh
A Louise
Amelia Hartman
Tyler Drury
Kyle Powell
Debbie Colback
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Shaye Smith
Kyle Powell
Amelia Hartman
Laura Stubbings
Laura Stubbings
Amelia Hartman
Trudi Lou Walsh
Cathy Betts
Shaye Smith
Lucas Moreno
Amelia Hartman
Debbie Colback
Laura Stubbings
Lucas Moreno
Kyle Powell
Kyle Powell
Amelia Hartman

Tyler Drury

Ticket No. Name

328
333
342
351
355
364
369
379
384
391
411
427
432
437
445
446
453
454
462
467
468
476
482
486
493
494
499
500
501
502
508
509

MINI DRAW £200 WORTH OF TICKETS INTO LOVE WINS

Bryn Lawrence
Kyle Powell
Lucas Moreno
Bryn Lawrence
Shaye Smith
Shaye Smith
A Louise
A Louise
Tyler Drury
Debbie Colback
Marc Osbourne
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Amelia Hartman
Debbie Colback
Tyler Drury
Amelia Hartman
Lucas Moreno
Tyler Drury
Cathy Betts
Amelia Hartman
Jessica Hood
Tyler Drury
Debbie Colback
Debbie Colback
Debbie Colback
Lucas Moreno
Cathy Betts
Lucas Moreno
Amelia Hartman
Debbie Colback

Total: 153

Draw: February 16, 2026 10:15 pm
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MINI DRAW £200 WORTH OF TICKETS INTO LOVE WINS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

513 Tyler Drury 677 Amelia Hartman
518 A Louise 685 Lucas Moreno
528 Cathy Betts 688 Marc Osbourne
531 Lucas Moreno 689 Lucas Moreno
533 Jessica Hood 692 Lucas Moreno
535 Amelia Hartman 699 Marc Osbourne
541 Jessica Hood 703 Cathy Betts
546 Lucas Moreno 708 Tyler Drury
564 Debbie Colback 725 Shaye Smith
573 Marc Osbourne 728 Amelia Hartman
574 Jessica Hood 735 Cathy Betts
576 Amelia Hartman 741 Kyle Powell
582 Amelia Hartman 747 A Louise
587 A Louise 748 Amelia Hartman
589 A Louise 759 Amelia Hartman
592 Trudi Lou Walsh 765 Debbie Colback
602 Marc Osbourne 771 Debbie Colback
611 Shaye Smith 776 Lucas Moreno
617 Debbie Colback 786 Laura Stubbings
618 Cathy Betts 789 Debbie Colback
620 Amelia Hartman 794 Bryn Lawrence
626 Cathy Betts 795 Marc Osbourne
630 Debbie Colback 798 Shaye Smith
640 Tyler Drury 799 Amelia Hartman
644 Laura Stubbings 800 Amelia Hartman
645 Amelia Hartman

649 Jessica Hood

650 Debbie Colback

662 Kyle Powell

666 Marc Osbourne

669 Debbie Colback

674 Lucas Moreno

Total: 153 < Draw: February 16, 2026 10:15 pm Page 2 of 2




